
Location 
Date
Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 291 1561 5565 10118 5583 1223 240 48 8 2 0 0 0
Percent 1.18 6.34 22.59 41.06 22.66 4.96 0.97 0.19 0.03 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

24639
24.0 mph
26.5 mph
31.4 mph
34.8 mph
26.9 mph
55.5 mph
28.8 % (7104 / 24639)

Comments on deployment:

85th Percentile:

Lindfield Parish Council
Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

Backwoods Lane
2-15 April 2019
30mph

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

<15 70

Total Vehicles:
30th Percentile:
50th Percentile:

95th Percentile:
Average Speed:
Highest Speed:
Totall Over Speed Limit:


